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	2019 Varsity Baseball Schedule	

Date				Opponent			Site			Time
Tues Feb 5			John Jay (Scrimmage)		NS #2			4:45pm
Fri Feb 8				@Lee (Scrimmage)			Basse Field		6:00pm
Mon Feb 11			SA Wolverines (Scrimmage)		DRD		               	7:00pm	
Sat Feb 16			@Harlan (Scrimmage)		Harlan HS			12:00pm		
Tues Feb 19			Holy Cross			DRD			7:00pm
Thur-Sat Feb 21-23			SAISD Tournament			DRD and DR #2		TBA
Tues Feb 26			@South San			South San HS		7:00pm
Thur-Sat Feb 28-Mar 2		`Edgewood Tournament		Kennedy/Edgewood	TBA
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues Mar 5			@Alamo Heights			Mule Yard		7:00pm
Thur-Sat Mar 7-9			Bandera Tournament		Bandera HS		TBA
Mon Mar 11			Lanier				DRD			10:00am
Wed Mar 13			@Sam Houston			DR #2	`		11:30am
Tues Mar 19			@Burbank			DR #2			7:00pm
Fri Mar 22			Highlands			DRD			4:30pm
Tues Mar 26			@Brackenridge			DRD			7:00pm
Fri Mar 29			Edison				DRD			4:30pm
Tues Apr 2			Alamo Heights			DRD			7:00pm
Fri Apr 5				@Lanier				DR #2			6:00pm
Thurs Apr 11			Sam Houston			DR #2			4:30pm
Sat Apr 13			Burbank				DR #2			11:30am
Tues Apr 16			@Highlands			DRD			7:00pm
Thurs Apr 18			Brackenridge			DRD 			7:00pm
Tues Apr 23			@Edison				DR #2			7:00pm
Bold indicates district game
DRD: Diz Reeves Diamanond             DR #2: Diz Reeves Field #2

Head Coach: Xavier Garcia			Athletic Coordinator: Edward Cardenas
Asst. Coach: Marco De La Rosa		Athletic Director: Todd Howey
JV Coach: Mike Kristan             		Principal: Ralf Halderman
Trainers: Charles Young                    			
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